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Colloscope MPSI 1  Semestre 1

28
 s

ep
t.

5 
oc

t.

12
  o

ct
.

2 
no

v.

9 
no

v.

16
  n

ov
.

23
 n

ov
.

30
 n

ov
..

7.
  d

éc
.

14
  d

éc
.

4 
 ja

nv
.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

M
ath
s

Interrogateur Horaire Salle

M. Bendiffalah Ma. 17h15 P15 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

M. Azerad Ma. 18h15 P15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3

M. Alessandri Ma. 18h15 P009 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

M. Mignon Me. 17h15 P15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

M. Castillon Me. 17h15 P018 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

M. Vilette Me 17h15 P006 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4

M. Roche Me 18h15 A206 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

M. Bondil Je 17h15 P16 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

M. Carré Je 17h15 P104 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1

M. Goudou Je 17h15 A109 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5

M. Zabban Je 17h15 I1 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6

M. Bernard Je 18h15 A113 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2

M. Trotabas Je 18h15 P105 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

M. Bondil Ve 16h15 P15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

M. Kiehl Ve 16h15 P119 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

M. Pontier Ve 17h15 P16 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

M. Avesque Lu 17h15 P018 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5

Mme Chireux Lu 17h15 Labo. 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mme Tachet Lu 17h15 Labo. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Mme Jan Ma 16h15 P 103 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Mme Jan Ma 17h15 P103 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

M Ripoll Je 17h15 Labo. 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Mme Berger Je 17h15 P 102 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3

M. Schmittbuhl Ve 16h15 P018 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1

Mme Roth Lu 17h15 A203 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Mme Roth Lu 18h15 A203 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2

M. Brigliano Me 18h15 E108 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6

M. Allies Je. 12h15 P15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

M. Alliès Je 15h15 P15 3 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

M.Allies Je 17h15 P15 9 4 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 2 3 4

Mme Payrot Je 17h15 A201 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

M.Chevalier Je 18h15 I9 15 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Français  Mme Brebion Ma 16h15 I13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 15

Français Mme Brebion Jeudi 15h15 P119 12 13 14 12
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Interrogateur Horaire Salle Merc 11/11

1 2 M. Bendiffalah Ma. 17h15 P15 Colles à déplacer

4 5 M. Azerad Ma. 18h15 P15

14 15 M. Alessandri Ma. 18h15 P009 Trinome 1

15 16 M. Mignon Me. 17h15 P15 Alld LV1

13 14 M. Castillon Me. 17h15 P018 les cases grisées 

5 6 M. Vilette Me 17h15 P006 ne sont pas faites 

16 1 M. Roche Me 18h15 A206 en anglais 

9 10 M. Bondil Je 17h15 P16

2 3 M. Carré Je 17h15 P104 Trinome 2

6 7 M. Goudou Je 17h15 A109 2 élèves  ESP LV1

7 8 M. Zabban Je 17h15 I1 les cases grisées 

3 4 M. Bernard Je 18h15 A113 ne sont pas faites 

8 9 M. Trotabas Je 18h15 P105 en anglais 

12 13 M. Bondil Ve 16h15 P15

10 11 M. Kiehl Ve 16h15 P119

11 12 M. Pontier Ve 17h15 P16

6 7 M. Avesque Lu 17h15 P018

8 9 Mme Chireux Lu 17h15 Labo.

14 15 Mme Tachet Lu 17h15 Labo.

16 1 Mme Jan Ma 16h15 P 103

12 13 Mme Jan Ma 17h15 P103

10 11 M Ripoll Je 17h15 Labo.

4 5 Mme Berger Je 17h15 P 102

2 3 M. Schmittbuhl Ve 16h15 P018

9 10 Mme Roth Lu 17h15 A203

3 4 Mme Roth Lu 18h15 A203

7 8 M. Brigliano Me 18h15 E108

13 14 M. Allies Je. 12h15 P15

5 16 M. Alliès Je 15h15 P15

15 2 M.Allies Je 17h15 P15

1 6 Mme Payrot Je 17h15 A201

11 12 M.Chevalier Je 18h15 I9

13 14 Français  Mme Brebion Ma 16h15 I13

16 Français Mme Brebion Jeudi 15h15 P119
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